Naantalin kaupunki

Talouden raportointi 2021

TULOSLASKELMA, kaikki yhteensé&

tilanne 30.4.2021, keskimaarainen tot% 33,3

TOIMINTATUOTOT
Myyntituotot
Maksutuotot
Tuet ja avustukset
Muut tuotot
VALM. OMAAN
KAYTTOON
TOIMINTAKULUT
Henkildstdkulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet
Avustukset
Muut kulut
TOIMINTAKATE
VEROTULOT
VALTIONOSUUDET
KOMPENSAATIOT
KAYTTOKATE
RAHOITUSERAT
Korkotuotot
Muut rahoitustuotot
Korkokulut
Muut rahoituskulut
VUOSIKATE
POISTOT JA ARVONALENT!
Suunnitelmapoistot
Kertaluonteiset poistot
Arvonalentumiset
SATUNNAISET ERAT
Satunnaiset tuotot
Satunnaiset kulut
TILIKAUDEN TULOS
POISTOERO LIS-/VAH+
VARAUKSET LIS-/VAH+
RAHASTOT LIS-/VAH+
TILIK. YLI/ALIJAAMA

TP18

44 538 685
18 769 627
6764 011
1031 264
17 973 784

239 097

138 797 977
52 396 001
59 168 059

9942 178
4 848 354
12 443 384

-94 020 194
89 563 544
14 305 697

9 849 047

754 022
1613990
-486 769
-6 474
11723 816
UMISET
-7 768 019

3955 797
69 076
300 000

4324 873

TP19

45 844 758
18 905 007
7197674
956 069
18 786 007

700 763

144 365 639
54 784 550
62 379 115
10 020 069

4833910
12 347 994

-97 820 117
90 778 279
15 447 396

8 405 557

745 641
2142682
-454 144
-2 453

10 837 284

-8 697 394

-211 168

412 628

2 341 350

66 718

1700 000

4108 067

TA20

44 561 520
18 980 937
6 999 600
760 000

17 820 983

626 500

147 845 347
57 212 553
62728 271
10 087 604

4870116

12 946 803
-102 657 327
94 745 000
10833 798

6 064 507
8985 978

679 100
1400 000
-536 000
-30 000

10 499 078

-8 680 000

1819078
66 000

1885078

TP20

44 389 220
18 661 132
6591 452
1055281
18 081 355

688 942

146 003 717
56 359 028
61782 753

9 829 765
5114 101

12 918 069
-100 925 555
95 200 930
16 384 646
6542 170

17 202 191

728 482
1525 305
-475 429
=13

18 980 532

-8 783 008

10 197 524
66 718

10 264 241

TA2021

24362 731
8632570
7 238 800

739 950
7751411

626 500

131558 181
58 733 894
55417 564
10121 548

4823 916
2461 259
-106 568 950
95 078 000
12 385 000

6 295 000

7 189 050

679 100
1400 000
-480 000
-30 000

8 758 150

-9 200 000

-441 850
66 000

-375 850

Tot 04/2021

9 741 967
3176 727
2052313

788 545
3724381

150 338

44 518 434
19 875 546
18 567 040
3407 722
1469 354
1198773
-34 626 129
36 140 345
3905670
2 094 908
7514 794

30 258
743 507
-254 912
0

8 033 648

-3 151 202

4 882 446

4 882 446

tot%

40,0
36,8
28,4
106,6
48,0

24,0
33,8
33,8
33,5
33,7
30,5
48,7
32,5
38,0
315
33,3
104,5

4,5
53,1
53,1

0,0
91,7

-65,7

-1205,0
-100,0

-1399,0




